VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Public Safety and Homeland Security » Iltem C-30.10
Department of Military Affairs

Item C-30.10 (Not set out) R e Second Year -
1(\; esvirs(éc;nstructlon: Construct Bowling Green Field Maintenance Shop $0 $8,527,400
Fund Sources:

Federal Trust $0 $8,527,400
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